# 900568878 09/10/2020

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM596962

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900565524

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Formula3three LLC		08/19/2020	Limited Liability Company:

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	FILOS K KINNARATH	
Street Address:	21861 raynor In	
City:	wildomar	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92595	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88889098	FORMULA3THREE
Serial Number:	88889122	F33 FORMULA3THREE
Serial Number:	88890963	TRAIN FOR THE BETTER

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 951251-2016

Email: genetix85@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: filos kinnarath
Address Line 1: 21861 raynor In

Address Line 4: wildomar, CALIFORNIA 92595

NAME OF SUBMITTER: /Filos k Kinnarath/
SIGNATURE: /Filos k Kinnarath/
DATE SIGNED: 09/10/2020

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=assignment of trademark 1#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007030 FRAME: 0789

900568878

ornala 2three LLC

CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE 

**TRADEMARK** 

**RECORDED: 08/21/2020 REEL: 007030 FRAME: 0790**